
 PROFILE OF HEALTH CENTERS IN
 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DISTRICT 5

Health Centers Locations Mobile Sites

Patients Visits

4 28 5

36,550 182,750

 65+

101 Callan Avenue, Suite 101
San Leandro, CA

94577
510.297.0230

alamedahealthconsoritum.org

Map of Clinic Sites in BOS District 5

La Clínica
LifeLong Medical Care

Sources: UDS, HCAI & Clinic Staff

Coverage 
Source

 Gender
Assigned
at Birth

Patient
Age

Race 
&

Ethnicity

Medi-Cal
71%

Uninsured15%
Medicare8%
Private6%

Female
59%

Male
41%

18-64
62%

0-17
27%

65+
11%

Latinx
40%

Other 7%

Afric
an 

Americ
an 

-24
%

White
13%

Unreported 
8%

More than 1 race 2%

Native American Health Center
West Oakland Health

(+5 Mobile Units)

Asian 6%



Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

LA CLÍNICA

La Clínica at Children's Hospital Oakland
TechniClinic

4881 Telegraph Avenue
4351 Broadway  

Oakland
Oakland

94609
94611

Dental
School-Based Site

Working Together for the Health of Our Communities

101 Callan Avenue, Suite 101
San Leandro, CA

94577
510.297.0230

alamedahealthconsoritum.org

LIFELONG MEDICAL CARE

Harrison Hotel
MLK Housing
Berkeley Food & Housing
Dental Clinic
Community Recovery Project
Glenn Burke Center
LeNoir Pediatrics
MLK Homes
West Oakland
Downtown Oakland
Nova Apartments
Our Place
Project Pride
The Savoy
TRUST
Over 60

Oakland
Oakland
Berkeley
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

1415 Harrison Street
1704 MLK Jr. Way
1741 Russell Street
1860 Alcatraz Avenue
2730 Adeline Street
3209 Lakeshore Avenue
2940 Summit Street
2942 MLK Jr,. Way
991 14th Street
616 16th Street
445 30th Street
2577 San Pablo Ave
2545 San Pablo Ave
1424 Jefferson Street
386 14th Street
3260 Sacramento Street

94612
94612
94707
94703
94607
94610
94609
94703
94607
94612
94609
94612
94612
94612
94612
94612

Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Dental
Recovery Center
Wellness
Pediatrics 
Supportive Housing
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care/BH
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
BH/Adult Medicine 
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Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

WEST OAKLAND HEALTH

William Byron Rumford
West Oakland Health

2960 Sacramento Street
700 Adeline Street

Berkeley
Oakland

94702
94607

Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care

Working Together for the Health of Our Communities

101 Callan Avenue, Suite 101
San Leandro, CA

94577
510.297.0230

alamedahealthconsoritum.org
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Rising Harte Wellness Center 3800 Coolidge Avenue Oakland 94602 School-based Site

NATIVE AMERICAN HEALTH CENTER

+ 5 Mobile Units

LIFELONG MEDICAL CARE CONT. 

Rosa Parks Collaborative
UA Homes
Berkeley Primary Care
California Hotel
Dellums Apartment
Emeryville USD
Erna P Harris Court 

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Emeryville
Berkeley

1920 Allston Way
1040 University Ave
2001 Dwight Way
3501 San Pablo Ave
644 14th Street
4727 San Pablo Ave
1330 University Ave

School-Based
Supportive Housing
Urgent Care
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
School-Based
Supportive Housing

94710
94710
94710
94608
94612
94608
94702


